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Speed Nut® - Twin Type

Part Number
Screw Size 

(SS)
Material 

Thick. (s)
Length 

(l)
Width (b)

Screw 
Gap (x)

3/8-16 1.000 0.687 0.017

D07516-017 1/2-13

0.910

0.022

0.025

0.025

0.437

C09375-012 1/4-20 1.310 0.012

8-32 0.017

0.820

C07000-1420 1/4-20 0.750

C09186-014 5/16-18 0.880

C08617-017

0.375 1.000

0.025

C70926-440 4-40

C14187-8 8-15;8-18

C00385-1420 1/4-20

C06069-832

0.250 0.964

1.625 0.375 1.000

0.0282.150 0.375 1.500

1.625

1A

C01156-014 7/16-20

1.220

0.687

C06069-632 6-32 0.017

0.0111.254

0AF

C01151-1024 10-24 1BC

C01150-1024 10-24 1B

C00166-1420 1/4-20 0EF

10.870 0.031

1

0.750

0.375

C07000-10 10-12;10-16 0.500 0.031

C00917-10Z 10-16

0.750

C07000-8 8-15;8-18

C07000-832 8-32

C07868-832 8-32

C07795-440 4-40

C08595-012 6-32

0.440

0.380

Nuts Most of the products featured on this page are manufactured with spring 
steel.   ARaymond Tinnerman offers these parts in corrosion protection 
and/or aesthetically pleasing finishes.  Parts may also be available in 

stainless steel. Self-Locking Threaded Nuts

Speed Nut® - Flat Type

Part Number
Screw Size 

(SS)
Design 

Variation
Length 

(l)
Width (b)

Material 
Thick. (s)

0.630

0.500

0.820

0.750

0.437

0.250

0.343

0.410

0.310

0.640

1D

0F

1

1

0EF

0.012

0.012

0.028

0.017

0.017

0.014

0.875

0.640

0.500

1.312

0.687

2.380 0.500 1.500

0.022

1

1A

0EAF

1A

0.014

0.017

On-Sert®

Part Number
Screw Size 

(SS)
Diameter 

(SD)

Hole 
Diameter 

(R)

Hole 
Height 
Min (A)

Height 
(h)

Diameter 
(d)

0.230 0.354

NR  440004 4-40 0.250 0.141 0.250 0.220

0.312 0.629 0.628 0.230

0.284

NR  620005 6-18 0.157 0.185 0.213

0.354

NR  101606 10-16 0.375 0.162 0.164 0.230 0.422

NR  818005 8-18

10.720NR  050095 M5x.8 9.520 5.525 6.350 5.840

The dimensions of the above parts are for reference only.  For complete design information please contact your 
ARaymond Tinnerman Sales Professional. 5




